SLK-E900-LTE Series
Industrial Grade
4G/3G Router Manual
Data: 2015-6-6
            2 / 26 2 / 26
SLK-E900 Series Industrial Cellular Router
Web：www.seriallink.net                                                          e‐Mail：info@seriallink.net
Shenzhen Shi Fang Communication Technology Co.,Ltd

SLK-E900-LTE Router, 1.5m long RJ45 Cable, 12V/1A Power Adapter,4G
Antennas, WIFI Antennas, User manual( PDF optional) ,
1.4 Order Information
Model LAN WAN SIM WIFI  4G
SLK-E900-LTE (GPS optional) 4 1 1 2 2
SLK-E900-HSDPA (GPS optional) 4 1 1 2 2
SLK-E900-EVDO (GPS optional) 4 1 1 2 2
            7 / 26 7 / 26
SLK-E900 Series Industrial Cellular Router
Web：www.seriallink.net                                                          e‐Mail：info@seriallink.net
Shenzhen Shi Fang Communication Technology Co.,Ltd
2 Hardware Installation
2.1 Packing list